HOUSE FOR SALE BANJOLE MEDULIN

General information:
Category

Type

Rooms

Bathrooms

Bedrooms

Square meters

Land lot

Description:

: Other houses
: For sale

03

01

12

195

: 335 sgmt

224 000 EUR

ID: 2055

Banjole, semi-detached house just 300 meters from the sea. The house consists on the ground floor of
entrance, kitchen with dining area, living room, bedroom, bathroom and terrace. Upstairs are two spacious
bedrooms. The house is sold fully furnished.

Additional information
Sea distance:

Beach distance:

Built year:

Date of renovation:

Details:

1/ Air Conditioner 2/ Excellent location
5/ Furnished

4/ Storage room

300
500
2007
2019

3/ Terrace
6/ Garden

7/ Semi-detached 8/ Two parking spaces

Contacts:

Kvintet, Office PoreAe 52440, Istarskog razvoda 5, Phones +385.52.434.573, +385.91.1503.627,

+385.99.4930.118

Kvintet, Office Pula 52100, Jurja Zakna 4b, Phones +385.52.500.795, +385.99.4930.118, +385.91.4930.118
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